GFT7016
4 Channel Optical Pulse Generator
V08/22 www.greenfieldtechnology.com
18 Chemin Bel Air – 33130 BEGLES - FRANCE
1 / 4
Features
• 4 Optical Pulse Outputs:
1550 nm wavelength, 0.5 to 1.5 mW

I/O Power ON/OFF switch
OPT Optical input option : SC/PC connector
Ordering information
GFT7016  : 4 Channel Optical Pulse Generator part numbering
GFT7016-X-X-X-X (Where “X” is option number)
Ordering examples
GFT7016-1-3 (GFT7016 with Optical Outputs at 1310 nm Wavelength and Extension to 4
electrical Outputs)
GFT7016-4 (GFT7016 with Optical Input for timing system mode)
PLUG, I/O OPT CLK IN
Indicators Screen Keyboard SO1-04 EXTERNAL TRIGGER
LAN
SE1, SE2